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750 mm 1100 mm

X1 X2 max

EN 1 - 4

SW 10EN 1 EN 4

180 - 15o o 15 - 0o o
1 2

70o

3

X1

X2

6xxxx0xx

DORMA GmbH + Co. KG
Postfach 4009
58 247 Ennepetal

EN 1154:1996+A1:20020432 BPR 0052-

04

3 8 1 41 1

Dangerous substances: None
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Türstopper
Door stop
Butée de
Deurbuffer
Fermaporta
Tope de puerta

porte

Dørstopper

DORMA GmbH + Co.KG
Door Control Division

DORMA Platz 1 D-58256 Ennepetal Tel. +49 (0) 23 33 / 793-0 www.dorma.com
Postfach 40 09 D-58247 Ennepetal Fax +49 (0) 23 33 / 79 34 95


